
 2020 - FLORIDA GOLD COAST SWIMMING - - BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Position Name Term Email Address Phone Elect

General Chairman Jennifer Gibson 1 jenngibson60@gmail.com 704-517-1821 Odd

Admin. Vice Chair Alf Aguirre 2 npbswimming@gmail.com 305-773-6060 Odd

Senior Vice Chair Chris Anderson 1 canderson@swim4comets.com 954-538-3721 Odd

Age Group Vice Chair Liz Kershaw 1 coachlizkershaw@gmail.com 214-695-0109 Odd

Coaches Rep Gordon Andrews 2 gmand688@bellsouth.net 561-310-4924 Odd

Treasurer/Registration Chair Richard Cavanah A npbcoach4@aol.com 561-762-7261 Even

Officials Rep Steven Goldman A gold438@gmail.com 954-790-3099 Even

Secretary Lori Bosco A lori.bosco@fkcc.edu 305-809-3562 Even

Finance Vice Chair Kathleen Prindle 1 kathleen@paqswim.com 561-212-7175 Even

D,E,I Chair Rosemarie Knoll 1 caneaquaticsbilling@gmail.com 785-419-0993 Even

Operational Risk /                            Safe Sport 

Chair
Mike Averett 2 michael.s.averett@gmail.com 954-895-3917 Odd

At-Large Bruno Darzi A bruno.darzi@gmail.com 954-629-3092 Annual

At-Large Christi Wathen A coachchristiw@aol.com 954-478-7945 Annual

At-Large David Hammond A dhammond@csiinternational.com 908-208-7120 Annual

At-Large Allan Golding A allan.c.golding@comcast.net 210-744-9481 Annual

Senior Athlete Rep Kyle Kasztner kasztnerkyle@gmail.com Odd

Athlete Rep Benji Carey benjicarey@gmail.com Odd

Athlete Rep Chloe Hernandez chloehernandezclh@yahoo.com Odd

Athlete Rep Maddie Finks maddiefinks18@gmail.com Odd
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